
F    108 
 
 

350/EC  
Item 
No. 
 

Reference  
No. 

Institute Name/ ID 350 EC (30.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority / 
Hospital 

 
 

earlier decision to reject the 
application. 
 
 
 
 

262 618/ 
UP-823 / 
2021-2022 
 
112 CC 

Uttar Pradesh 
College Of Pharmacy 
Gwalior Road Ambabai 
Jhansi Uttar Pradesh /  
 
PCI  361 
 
B.Pharm 

The latest information on record 
including appeal was placed and 
considered. 
 

for raise in admission in 
B.Pharm course - The decision of 
112 CC (10.6.2021) is reiterated as 
the institution has failed to appoint 
teaching staff for raise. 
 

 

263 183 
UP-713/      
2021-
2022 
 
112 CC 
 

Uttar Pradesh 
Dr. Mithlesh Mani 
Tripathi College of 
Pharmacy, NILL, 
GAURA GARH, 
GAURA GARH, 
SIDDHARTH 
NAGAR, 272153 
 
PCI-3102 
 
D.Pharm  
B.Pharm  

The latest information on record 
including appeal was placed and 
considered. 
 
D.Pharm 
Granted approval for 2021-2022 
academic session for conduct of 
2nd year for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 
 
Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-
2022 in 1st year (D.Pharm) 
 
B.Pharm  
Granted approval for 2021-2022 
academic session for conduct of 
2nd year for 60 admissions for 
B.Pharm course. 
 
Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-
2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm) 

D. Pharm  
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow Uttar 
Pradesh 
 
 
 
 
 
B. Pharm 
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical University 
Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology Campus 
Sitapur Road 
Lucknow 
 

264 729/ 
UP-475 / 
2021-2022 
 
112 CC 

Uttar Pradesh 
Radha Krishna College 
of  Pharmacy 
 Meharban Singh Ka 
Purva, Barra, 

The latest information on record 
including appeal was placed and 
considered. 
 
Granted approval for 2021-2022 

B.Pharm  
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 


