350/ECReItemNo	eference Institute Name o.	ID 350 EC (30.6.2021)	Decision	Examining Authority / Hospital
----------------	-------------------------------	-----------------------	----------	-----------------------------------

			earlier decision to reject the application.	
262	618/ UP-823 / 2021-2022 112 CC	<u>Uttar Pradesh</u> College Of Pharmacy Gwalior Road Ambabai Jhansi Uttar Pradesh / PCI – 361 B.Pharm	The latest information on record including appeal was placed and considered. <u>Regarding institution's request</u> <u>for raise in admission in</u> <u>B.Pharm course -</u> The decision of 112 CC (10.6.2021) is reiterated as the institution has failed to appoint teaching staff for raise.	
263	183 UP-713/ 2021- 2022 112 CC	Uttar Pradesh Dr. Mithlesh Mani Tripathi College of Pharmacy, NILL, GAURA GARH, GAURA GARH, SIDDHARTH NAGAR, 272153 PCI-3102 D.Pharm B.Pharm	The latest information on record including appeal was placed and considered. <u>D.Pharm</u> Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021- 2022 in 1st year (D.Pharm)	D. Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
		D.r nam	B.Pharm Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021- 2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm)	B. Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
264	729/ UP-475 / 2021-2022 112 CC	<u>Uttar Pradesh</u> Radha Krishna College of Pharmacy Meharban Singh Ka Purva, Barra,	The latest information on record including appeal was placed and considered. Granted approval for 2021-2022	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of